
ALŪKSNE  20/21-DEC-2014     E U10 -25 kg
Competitors: 11

1
9. SIZOVS Rihards, LAT/Alūksnes BJSS

2
13. ŠTRAUSS Fricis, LAT/Ādažu BJSS

3
11. UMBRAŠKO Roberts, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS

4

7. KUZŅECOVS Rodions, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS
0

15. SAVINSKIY Pavel, RUS/Tver
10

5

2. PJAVKA Aleksejs, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS

6

6. SAPALEV Serafim, RUS/Тотем
0

14. LEDNEV Matvej, BLR/Minska raj.
10

7

4. LĪVS Martins, LAT/Alūksnes BJSS
0

12. RAMAZANOV  Renat, RUS/Мытищи
10

8
16. ROMANOVS Maksims, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS

9
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LEDNEV
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23
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

UMBRAŠKO Roberts, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS

RAMAZANOV  Renat, RUS/Мытищи

SAVINSKIY Pavel, RUS/Tver

LEDNEV Matvej, BLR/Minska raj.

PJAVKA Aleksejs, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS

SIZOVS Rihards, LAT/Alūksnes BJSS

ŠTRAUSS Fricis, LAT/Ādažu BJSS

LĪVS Martins, LAT/Alūksnes BJSS


